
1 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz 4 5 8 17 1.00
2 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda 2 4 5 11 0.50
3 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila 1 - 1 2 0.25
3 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda 1 - - 1 0.25
3 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne 1 1 2 4 0.25
3 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane - - 1 1
- 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara - - 1 1
- 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela - 1 4 5
- 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela - 3 2 5
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - 1 - 1
- 10 Kraisch Eduarda - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 19 25 54 2.50

Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie 13 - 21 34 38.24
2 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela 7 4 10 21 33.33
3 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela 5 4 22 31 16.13
- 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz 5 4 8 17
- 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda 4 - 7 11
- 10 Kraisch Eduarda 1 - 3 4
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne 1 - 1 2
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda 1 - 1 2
- 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane - 2 - 2
- 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila - - 1 1
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - 1 1
- 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 14 75 126 29.37

Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

BRA • Brazil

BRA
DOM 3

1 14
25

25
16

19
25

23
25

81
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1.50019/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimienro

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:51  Total: 1:51
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1 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara 5 8 10 23 1.25
2 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie 4 4 14 22 1.00
3 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz 3 1 4 8 0.75
3 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela 3 3 9 15 0.75
5 10 Kraisch Eduarda 1 - - 1 0.25
5 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane 1 2 5 8 0.25
5 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela 1 8 5 14 0.25
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne - - - -
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - - -
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda - - - -
- 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda - 1 3 4
- 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila - 3 6 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 30 56 104 4.50

Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 8 37

1 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela 3 2 9 14 0.75
2 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila 2 - 11 13 0.50
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne - - 6 6
- 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz - - 8 8
- 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane - - 5 5
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - - -
- 10 Kraisch Eduarda - - - -
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda - - - -
- 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara - - - -
- 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda - 1 12 13
- 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie - 2 13 15
- 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela - 2 6 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 7 70 82 1.25

Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

BRA • Brazil

BRA
DOM 3

1 14
25

25
16

19
25

23
25

81
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1.50019/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimienro

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:51  Total: 1:51
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1 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara 15 5 8 28 35.71
2 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela 8 2 16 26 23.08
- 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela 6 1 9 16
- 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz - - 1 1
- 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila - - 1 1
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne - - - -
- 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane - - - -
- 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie - - - -
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - - -
- 10 Kraisch Eduarda - - - -
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda - - - -
- 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 8 35 72 29.17

Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 Oliveira Heldes Priscila 17 2 57 76 4.25
2 4 Andrade Maggioni Rosane 6 1 23 30 1.50
- 2 Aparecida Jacintho Francyne - - - -
- 6 Tiele Martins Paulino Sthefanie - - 3 3
- 7 Wond Held de Freitas Carolina Azedo - - - -
- 9 Da Silveira Paquiardi Isabela - - 4 4
- 10 Kraisch Eduarda - - - -
- 11 Guimaraes De Souza Gabriela - - 1 1
- 13 Luiza Kuchenbecker Fernanda - - - -
- 14 Apolinario Correa Marjorie Fernanda - - 3 3
- 20 Mattos dos Santos Killara - - 3 3
- 3 Silva Correia Ana Beatriz - 2 8 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 5 102 130 5.75

Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

BRA • Brazil

BRA
DOM 3

1 14
25

25
16

19
25

23
25

81
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1.50019/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimienro

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:51  Total: 1:51
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1 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys 3 3 7 13 0.75
2 11 Rodriguez Jeoselyna 2 1 2 5 0.50
3 13 Rondon Cindy 1 1 13 15 0.25
3 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel 1 2 4 7 0.25
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 7 Marte Niverka - - - -
- 8 Arias Candida - - - -
- 10 Cabral Milagros - - 1 1
- 12 Echenique Karla - - 1 1
- 17 Mambru Gina Altagracia - - 3 3
- 19 Binet Ana Yorkira - - - -
- 14 Rivera Prisilla - 2 6 8

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 9 37 53 1.75

Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys 13 1 11 25 52.00
2 17 Mambru Gina Altagracia 9 1 14 24 37.50
3 14 Rivera Prisilla 11 8 12 31 35.48
- 11 Rodriguez Jeoselyna 7 - 11 18
- 13 Rondon Cindy 5 3 9 17
- 10 Cabral Milagros 4 2 9 15
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel 2 2 5 9
- 7 Marte Niverka - - 2 2
- 19 Binet Ana Yorkira - - 2 2
- 12 Echenique Karla - - 1 1
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 8 Arias Candida - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 17 76 144 35.42

Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

BRA
DOM 3

1 14
25

25
16

19
25

23
25

81
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1.50019/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimienro

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:51  Total: 1:51
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1 5 Castillo Brenda 16 8 12 36 4.00
2 14 Rivera Prisilla 4 3 5 12 1.00
3 10 Cabral Milagros 3 1 6 10 0.75
3 19 Binet Ana Yorkira 3 2 2 7 0.75
5 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel 2 1 3 6 0.50
5 11 Rodriguez Jeoselyna 2 3 1 6 0.50
7 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys 1 1 4 6 0.25
7 17 Mambru Gina Altagracia 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 7 Marte Niverka - - 9 9
- 8 Arias Candida - - - -
- 13 Rondon Cindy - 1 1 2
- 12 Echenique Karla - 5 4 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 32 28 50 110 8.00

Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 3 25

1 14 Rivera Prisilla 8 6 11 25 2.00
2 7 Marte Niverka 1 - 5 6 0.25
2 19 Binet Ana Yorkira 1 1 6 8 0.25
2 10 Cabral Milagros 1 2 8 11 0.25
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - - -
- 8 Arias Candida - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Jeoselyna - - 3 3
- 13 Rondon Cindy - 1 7 8
- 12 Echenique Karla - 1 6 7
- 17 Mambru Gina Altagracia - 1 6 7
- 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys - 2 8 10
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 15 64 90 2.75

Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

BRA
DOM 3

1 14
25

25
16

19
25

23
25

81
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1.50019/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimienro

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:51  Total: 1:51
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1 10 Cabral Milagros 9 2 9 20 35.00
2 14 Rivera Prisilla 7 1 18 26 23.08
- 5 Castillo Brenda 10 - 4 14
- 19 Binet Ana Yorkira 6 - 1 7
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel 1 1 3 5
- 13 Rondon Cindy - - 1 1
- 17 Mambru Gina Altagracia 1 - - 1
- 7 Marte Niverka - - - -
- 8 Arias Candida - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Jeoselyna - - - -
- 12 Echenique Karla - - - -
- 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 5 36 75 38.67

Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 12 Echenique Karla 26 - 34 60 6.50
2 7 Marte Niverka 7 1 37 45 1.75
3 17 Mambru Gina Altagracia 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 1 Vargas Valdez Annerys - - 1 1
- 3 Eve Mejia Lisvel - - - -
- 5 Castillo Brenda - - 17 17
- 8 Arias Candida - - - -
- 11 Rodriguez Jeoselyna - - 2 2
- 13 Rondon Cindy - - 2 2
- 19 Binet Ana Yorkira - - 2 2
- 14 Rivera Prisilla - 2 7 9
- 10 Cabral Milagros - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 4 104 142 8.50

Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

DOM • Dominican Republic

BRA
DOM 3

1 14
25

25
16

19
25

23
25

81
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:26 0:24 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 1.50019/06/2010
Tijuana
Centro de Alto Rendimienro

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:51  Total: 1:51
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